
Global Awareness: Contextualizing * 
Instruction Culturally by Ariel Gil 
Friday, July 6, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 

 
Teaching with Technology: Gamification +* 

by Brian C. Moon 
Tuesday, July 10, 11:30-2:00 | EB 243 

 
Teaching Effectiveness: Creating Your * 

Teaching Portfolio by Scott L. Phillips 
Friday, July 13, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 

 
Global Awareness: Building Literacy Skills * 

in International Students by Ariel Gil 
Wednesday, July 18, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 

 
UAB Libraries: Data Science, Visualization,  

and Libraries by Dorothy Ogdon 
Thursday, July 19, 10:00-11:00 | EB 243 

 
Teaching with Technology: Using Video * 

in Your Classes by Brian C. Moon 
Monday, July 23, 11:30-12:30 | EB 243 

 
eLearning: Introduction to Quality Matters * 

by Samira Laouzai and Randi Kirkland 
Wednesday, July 25, 11:00-1:00 | EB 243  

 
Mental Health Matters: QPR Suicide  

Gatekeeper Certification by Angela Stowe 
Wednesday, July 25, 1:00-3:00 | LRC 390B 

 
Mental Health Matters: Foundations * 

by Angela Stowe 
Monday, July 30, 11:00-1:00 | EB 243 

 

eLearning: Teaching Tools—Canvas * 
New Gradebook and Grades Publishing  

by Tyler Weldon and Daniel Jones 
Tuesday, July 31, 9:00-12:00 | EB 243 

 

QEP: Groups Vs. Teams by Jenelle Hodges * 
Wednesday, August 1, 8:30-11:30 | EB 243 

 

Global Awareness: Promoting Global +* 
Awareness in the Classroom  by Ariel Gil 
Thursday, August 2, 11:30-1:00 | EB 243 

 

eLearning: NBC Learn Camp  
by Melissa Cail, Tyler Weldon  

Tuesday, August 7, 8:30-10:30 | EB 243 
Tuesday, August 7, 11:00-1:00 | SL 174 
Tuesday, August 7, 2:00-4:00 | EB 243 

 

Advising as Teaching: Creating Your * 
Advising Syllabus by Lisa Kerr  

Thursday, August 9, 8:00-4:00 | EB 240 
 

Advising as Teaching: CAA Fall Retreat* 
by Lisa Kerr 

Friday, August, 10, 8:00-4:00 | EB 240 
 

QEP: Team-Based Learning Certification * 
by Annetta Dolowitz, Chris Eidson 

Monday, August 13, 8:00-4:00 | EB 243 
Tuesday, August 14, 9:00-2:30 | EB 243 

Wednesday, August 15, 9:00-12:30 | EB 243 
Tuesday, August 21, 8:00-12:00 | EB 243 

 

UAB Libraries: Affordable Instructional  
Materials by Delores Carlito, Brian C. Moon 

Monday, August 20, 9:30-11:00 | EB 243 

Visit UAB.edu/CTL   
for more information 

*Meal Provided 
+  Platinum-level Workshop 

OFFERINGS FOR ALL UAB FACULTY 

The UAB Center for Teaching and Learning presents: 
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